
  

GIRLS ACADEMY - KEY ACADEMY DATES TERM 3 

TERM 3 Date 1-on-2 Skill Plan 

Week 1 Mon 29th July- Fri 2nd August Batting- Technical Review 

Week 2 Mon 5th- Fri 9th August Batting- how to play spin 

Week 3 Mon 12th- Fri 16th August Batting- how to play spin 

Week 4 Mon 19th- Fri 23rd August Batting- Tactical Sense Development 

Week 5 Mon 26th- Fri 30th August 
Bowling - Action Review &Drills/ 

Batting- Sidearm 

Week 6 Mon 2ndt- Fri 6th September 
Bowling- Target bowling / Batting- 

Sidearm 

Week 7 Mon 9th- Fri 13th September 
Bowling- Target bowling / Batting- 

Sidearm 

Week 8 Mon 16th- Fri 20th September 
Bowling Tactical Sense Development/ 

Batting- Sidearm 

Week 9 (CATCH-UPS FOR ANY PUBLIC 

HOLDIAYS or FOR ANY MISSED SESSIONS IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH T&Cs) 

Mon 23rd- Wed 25th September As required 

 


